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MEASURED ENTERPRISE

Company Name
Trade Name

Location

Registration Number
Vat Number

Certificate Number

Zeder Investments Ltd

Zeder Investments Ltd

2nd Floor, Ou Kollege, 35 Kerk Street
Stellenbosch

7600

2006/019240/06

N/A

ZIL 010209 - REV1

Independent Credible Assurance.

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT

Equity Ownership
Management & Control
Employment Equity

Skills Development
Preferential Procurement
Enterprise Development
Socio Economic Development
Access to Financial Services
Total Score

Final Score (converted)

8.77
2.93
6.64
0.00
1.28
0.07
0.01
0.00
19.70
23.74

B-BBEE STATUS

B-BBEE Procurement Recognition Level
B-BBEE Status

Black Ownership

AQRated

Voting Rights of Black People
Voting Rights of Black Women

Nor-Compliant Economic Interest of Black People
B-BBEE Verified Company

Economic Interest of Black Women
Value-Adding Supplier

Empowering Supplier

Enterprise Development Beneficiary

Beneficiary Category

Applicable Scorecard

Applicable BEE Code

Issue Date
Expiry Date
Q‘ )
.
= / 1\ J

William Smith
Technical Signatory

AQRate has assessed and verified the relevant B-BBEE Elements of the above mentioned enterprise, to
provide an independent and impartial opinion on the BEE status of the enterprise, based on the Financial
Services Charter Sector Code (FS000 - FS900), as well as the Broad-Based BEE Codes of Good Practice
(Codes 000-800).

0%

Non-Compliant Contributor

Flow-Through Modified Flow-Through
18.15% N/A

6.71% N/A

16.69% N/A

6.04% N/A

No

No

No

N/A

Financial Sector Generic Scorecard

Gazetted Codes 35914
08 November 2017

07 November 2018
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