AQRated

B-BBEE Verified Company



VERIFICATION SERVICES

AQRate (Pty) Ltd (Reg no. 2002/001364/07) | 1st Floor Acorn House, Old Oak Office Park, c/o Old Oak & Durban Roads, Bellville, 7530 |
Tel: 086 12 77 283 | www.aQrate.co.za

MEASURED ENTERPRISE

Company Name

Zeder Investments Ltd

Trade Name

Zeder Investments Ltd

Location

2nd Floor, Ou Kollege, 35 Kerk Street

Stellenbosch

7600

Registration Number

Vat Number

N/A

Certificate Number

ZIL 010209 - REV1

2006/019240/06

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT

Final Score (converted)	23.74
Total Score	19.70
Access to Financial Services	0.00
Socio Economic Development	0.01
Enterprise Development	0.07
Preferential Procurement	1.28
Skills Development	0.00
Employment Equity	6.64
Management & Control	2.93
Equity Ownership	8.77

B-BBEE STATUS

B-BBEE Procurement Recognition Level

0%

B-BBEE Status

Non-Compliant Contributor

Black Ownership

Flow-Through

Modified Flow-Through

Voting Rights of Black People

18.15%

N/A

Voting Rights of Black Women

6.71%

N/A

16.69%

4// (

Economic Interest of Black People
Economic Interest of Black Women

N/A N/A

Value-Adding Supplier

6.04%

No

Empowering Supplier

No

Enterprise Development Beneficiary

No

Beneficiary Category

N/A

Applicable Scorecard

1,24

Financial Sector Generic Scorecard

Applicable BEE Code

Gazetted Codes 35914

Issue Date

08 November 2017

Expiry Date

07 November 2018



William Smith Technical Signatory

AQRate has assessed and verified the relevant B-BBEE Elements of the above mentioned enterprise, to provide an independent and impartial opinion on the BEE status of the enterprise, based on the Financial Services Charter Sector Code (FS000 - FS900), as well as the Broad-Based BEE Codes of Good Practice (Codes 000-090).

